S TRAL E

MEN'S SALON

LIFESTYLE
FOREVER "

-

Ny ©



Code

1001
1002
1003

1004

1005
1006
1007

1008

1009

1010
1011

1012

1013

1014
1015

1016

1017

1018
1019

Item
BASIC AND NECESSITIES

Hair Cut Standard
Hair Cut Fade
Head Shave

Head Shave with disposable

Minor Hair Cut
Infant Hair Cut
Wet Shave

Wet Shave with disposable

Beard Trim

FACIALS
Johnson Full Facial
Johnson Half Facial

Body Shop Full Facial

Body Shop Half Facial

Silky Gold Full Facial
Silky Gold Half Facial

Dermacos Full Facial

Dermacos Half Facial

Jessica Full Facial
Jessica Half Facial
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Charges

800
1,200
700

900

500
1,200
500

700
600

7,000
3,500

6,000

3,000

5,000
2,500

3,000

1,500

2,000
1,000



1020
1021

1022

1023
1024
1025
1026

1027

1028
1029

1030
1031

1032
1033
1034
1035

1036

1037
1038

COLOURS
Loreal Hair Colour
Silky Hair Colour

Just For Men Hair Colour

Garnier Hair Colour
Revlon Hair Colour
Loreal Beard Colour
Silky Beard Colour

Just For Men Beard Colour

Garnier Beard Colour
Revlon Beard Colour

HAND AND FOOT CARE
Deluxe Manicure and Pedicure

Classic Manicure and Pedicure

TREATMENTS
Hair Protein Standard
Hair Protein with Steam
Rebonding / Keratin Short Hair
Rebonding / Keratin Long Hair
MASSAGE

Head and Shoulder Massage 15

min
Foot Massage 15 min
Full body Massage 60 mins

2,500
2,000

2,000

1,500
1,300
1,500
1,300

1,300

1,000
1,000

3,000
2,500

3,000
3,500
5,000
8,000

1,200

600
3,000



1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044

SUPPLEMENTS
Hair Styling Standard
Hair Styling with Filling
Camera Smart
Hair Wash
Beard Colour Service
Hair Colour Service

Note: Prices are subject to change. Please confirm
pricing at the time of booking. Consultations are
recommended for all color and chemical services.
Terms and condition applied.
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500
1,000
2,000

400

400

500



