

LIFESTYLE FOREVER







Code	Item	Charges		
	BASIC AND NECESSITIES			
1001 1002 1003	Hair Cut Standard Hair Cut Fade Head Shave	800 1,200 700		
1004	Head Shave with disposable	900		
1005 1006 1007	Minor Hair Cut Infant Hair Cut Wet Shave	500 1,200 500		
1008	Wet Shave with disposable	700		
1009	Beard Trim	600		
FACIALS				
1010	Johnson Full Facial	7,000		
1011	Johnson Half Facial	3,500		
1012	Body Shop Full Facial	6,000		
1013	Body Shop Half Facial	3,000		
1014	Silky Gold Full Facial	5,000		
1015	Silky Gold Half Facial	2,500		
1016	Dermacos Full Facial	3,000		
1017	Dermacos Half Facial	1,500		
1018 1019	Jessica Full Facial Jessica Half Facial	2,000 1,000		

	COLOURS			
1020	Loreal Hair Colour	2,500		
1021	Silky Hair Colour	2,000		
1022	Just For Men Hair Colour	2,000		
1023	Garnier Hair Colour	1,500		
1024	Revlon Hair Colour	1,300		
1025	Loreal Beard Colour	1,500		
1026	Silky Beard Colour	1,300		
1027	Just For Men Beard Colour	1,300		
1028	Garnier Beard Colour	1,000		
1029	Revlon Beard Colour	1,000		
	HAND AND FOOT CARE			
1030	Deluxe Manicure and Pedicure	3,000		
1031	Classic Manicure and Pedicure	2,500		
TREATMENTS				
1032	Hair Protein Standard	3,000		
1033	Hair Protein with Steam	3,500		
1034	Rebonding / Keratin Short Hair	5,000		
1035	Rebonding / Keratin Long Hair	8,000		
MASSAGE				
1036	Head and Shoulder Massage 15 min	1,200		
1037	Foot Massage 15 min	600		



	SUPPLEMENTS	
1039	Hair Styling Standard	500
1040	Hair Styling with Filling	1,000
1041	Camera Smart	2,000
1042	Hair Wash	400
1043	Beard Colour Service	400
1044	Hair Colour Service	500

Note: Prices are subject to change. Please confirm pricing at the time of booking. Consultations are recommended for all color and chemical services. Terms and condition applied.